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Water Systems—
See Washington Suburban Sanitary District.

Waterways Improvement Fund—

Financing for marine facilities ...,

Waxter Children’s Center—
Acceptance of children

‘Weapons—

Deadly—Carrying on public school property .......cceeece

Welding—

Clip-type connectors prohibited ...,

Welfare—
See Social Services Administration.

Western Maryland State Hospital—
Appropriation to ...

Westernport (Allegany County)—
Charter—
Sec. 574 amended. See p. 2193.
Salaries—Mayor and Commissioners. See p. 2193.

Westminster (Carroll County)—
Charter—
Sec. 739A added. See p. 2198.
Sec. 741 amended. See p. 2196.
Sec. T41A added. See p. 2199.
Sec. 750 added. See p. 2194.

Indebtedness—Authority to issue notes. See p. 2193,

Voter registration. See p. 2196.
Wetlands—

Kent County Shoreline Commission—Abolished ............

Power plant sitings ......

‘White Cane Day—
Proclaimed

White Cane Law—

Equal rights

Wholesale Fresh Produce Market—
Contracting time for construction of

Wholesome Meat Advisory Council—
Amended

Wicomico County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 23

of the Code of Public Local Laws (1965 Edition):
Sec. 103 amended. See p. 2453.

Sec. 308(d) amended. See p. 2446,

Sec. 308(g) amended. See p. 2447.

Sec. 309(a) amended. See p. 2448.

Chap.

419

480

614

621

35

262
31

390

390

570

76

2809

Page

841

1049

1281

1295

145

545

798

798

1218

328




