INDEX		2809
Water Systems— See Washington Suburban Sanitary District.	Chap.	Page
Waterways Improvement Fund— Financing for marine facilities	419	841
Waxter Children's Center— Acceptance of children	480	1049
Weapons— Deadly—Carrying on public school property	614	1281
Welding— Clip-type connectors prohibited	621	1295
Welfare— See Social Services Administration.		
Western Maryland State Hospital— Appropriation to	35	145
Westernport (Allegany County)— Charter— Sec. 574 amended. See p. 2193. Salaries—Mayor and Commissioners. See p. 2193.		
Westminster (Carroll County)— Charter— Sec. 739A added. See p. 2198. Sec. 741 amended. See p. 2196. Sec. 741A added. See p. 2199. Sec. 750 added. See p. 2194. Indebtedness—Authority to issue notes. See p. 2193. Voter registration. See p. 2196.		
Wetlands— Kent County Shoreline Commission—Abolished Power plant sitings	252 31	545 85
White Cane Day— Proclaimed	390	798
White Cane Law— Equal rights	390	798
Wholesale Fresh Produce Market— Contracting time for construction of	570	1218
Wholesome Meat Advisory Council— Amended	76	328
Wicomico County_		

Wicomico County— Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 23

of the Code of Public Local Laws (1965 Edition): Sec. 103 amended. See p. 2453.

Sec. 308(d) amended. See p. 2446.

Sec. 308(g) amended. See p. 2447. Sec. 309(a) amended. See p. 2448.